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OEM Reference

JEEP (BJC) MB860829
MITSUBISHI MB860829
MITSUBISHI MB860830

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP
BENDIX

PEX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MAPCO
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
SPIDAN
TALOSA

NK

METZGER
SIDEM

SWAG
TRISCAN
RUVILLE

RTS

DITAS

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
CTR

CTR

FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
MONROE
MOOG

MOOG
METZGER
MOOG

MOOG

0403492
041330B
1204166
15070

15070

15282

15282
1528201
1528201
19553
32160100021
32160100021
32160100021
32160100021
44625
4704454
5043012
57018718
72185
80780003
850042505
917319
9309723
A25942
ADC48608
BBJ5306
CBM22
CBM22
FBJ5306
G3216
G3216
J4985000
L42505
MIBJ104249
MIBJ104249
MI10830
MIBJ104249
MIBJ104249
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